Product Code Product Description Qty On Hand
ULDE150451830FFS 150 LD Bend 1830 Rad 45 Deg 7
UCOM5045600 50 Com Bend 600 Rad 45 Deg 48
UCOM5090600 50 Com Bend 600 Rad 90 Deg 196
UHDE150451830FFS 150 HD Bend 1830 Rad 45 Deg 9
USPACERBLOCK20 20mm Spacer Block (600 per bag) 43200 per pallet 3500
NBN5011300FFS 50 NBN Bend 300 Rad 11.25 Deg 129
NBN5045600FFS 50mm NBN 600 Rad 45 Deg 40
NBN5022600FFS 50 NBN Bend 600 Rad 22.5 Deg 20
ULDE125901200FFS 125 LD Bend 1200 Rad 90 Deg 9
UHDE32BELLSOC200 32 HD Flg - Soc Bell Mouth 200 44
NBN20SLIP 20mm NBN Slip Coupling 44
NBN2045300FFS 20 NBN Bend 300 rad 45 deg FFS 3
UCOM80901200FFS 80 Com Bend 1200 Rad 90 Deg 6
UHDE5040RED 50 - 40mm HD Reducer 37
UHDE4032RED 40HD to 32HD reducer 22
UCSDC25 Dust Cap Black Poly 25mm NB025 147
ULDE150222500FFS 150 LD Bend 2500 Rad 22.5 Deg 22
UHDE4090600FFS 40 HD Bend 600 Rad 90 Deg 189
UHDE150112500FFS 150 HD Bend 2500 Rad 11.25 Deg 25
UPE110WHPITBUSH 110mm PE White Pit Bush 91
UCOM100225000MFS 100 Com Bend 5000 Rad 22.5 Deg MFS 3
UPITBUSH20 20mm White Pit Bush 102
JFF10045 100 x 45D DWV Junct F&F 10
NBN50SLIPCOUP150 50mm NBN White Slip Coupling 150mm long 190
UCSREDCAP200 200 Internal Dust Cap Red CP1137 - fits LD Male end 93
UMTAPESEWER 150mmx500m marker tape Sewer 50
NBN50CAP 50mm NBN/Telstra Cap 37
UHDE100111200FFS 100 HD Bend 1200 Rad 11.25 Deg 65
UCSORAROPE 3mm Orange Rope x 1000m 10
UHDE80901200FFS 80 HD Bend 1200 Rad 90 Deg FFS 22
UMTAPEDETSEWER 100MM BEIGE - 'SEWER' DETECT. WARNING TAPE - 250 METRE 9
U150TREFAUSGRID 150mm Trefoil with 3x 63mm - 1 x 32mm - Ausgrid Spacer. 202
UHDE80221200 FFS 80 HD Bend 1200 Rad 22 Deg 69
ULDE125111200FFS 125 LD Bend 1200 Rad 11.25 Deg 18
UPITBUSH35 35mm Telstra Pit Bush 11
UHDE12530600FFS 125 HD Bend 600 Rad 30 Deg FFS 34
UCOM5022600FFS 50 Com Bend 600 Rad 22.5 Deg 70
UCSDC32 Dust Cap Yellow Poly 32mm SC0317 67
UMTAPEWATER Underground Green Tape Water - 500m 19
UCOM150BELLSOC200 150 Com Flg- Soc Bell Mouth 200 7
UHDE150111200FFS 150 HD Bend 1200 Rad 11.25 Deg 22
UHDE140100PEPVC 140mm PE -100 PVC Reducer 3
UCOM100BELLSOC225 100 Com Bell Mouth Soc 225 6
RC20MDGR 20mm MD Conduit Grey 4mtr 5
UCOM80112500FFS 80 Comms 2500 Rad 11 Deg FFS 6
ULDE150111500FFS 150 LD Bend 1500 Rad 11 Deg 21
UHDE150301500FFS 150 HD Bend 1500 Rad 30 Deg 20
UHDE150303000FFS 150 HD Bend 3000 Rad 30 Deg 20
UHDE150223000FFS 150 HD Bend 3000 Rad 22.5 Deg 20
ULDE150221500FFS 150 LD Bend 1500 Rad 22.5 Deg 15
UCOM2090150 20 Com Bend 150 Rad 90 Deg 19
MECPLUG100 100mm Mechanical Test Plug 29
UHDE80111200FFS 80HD 1200 Rad 11 Deg FFS 30
UCSREDCAP80 80 Intern Dust Cap Red CP1050 30
ULDE150226000FFS 150mm LD Bend 6M Rad 22.5 Deg FFS 24
UHDE80221830FFS 80HD 1830 Rad 22 Deg FFS 16
UHDE80111830FFS 80HD 1830 Rad 11 Degree FFS 30
UHDE100111830FFS 100 HD Bend 1830 Rad 11.25deg 9
UPITBUSH63 63mm Black PE Pit Bush 67
UCOM100451830FFS 100 Com 1830 Rad 45 Deg FFS 32
UCOM5030300FFS 50 Com Bend 300 Rad 30 Deg FFS 25
UMTAPEDETLILAC Reclaimed Water Det Tape 250m 10
UCOM8011300FFS 80 Comms 300 Rad 11 Deg FFS 50
UHDE5030300FFS 50HD Bend 300 Rad 30 Deg FFS 25
NBN5090600FFS 50 NBN Bend 600 Rad 90 Deg 5
UHDE150111830FFS 150 HD Bend 1830 Rad 11.25 Deg 27
UMTAPEGASDET250 Detectable marker tape - Gas - 250mtr roll 4
UHDE1006450FFS 100 HD Bend 450 Rad 6 Deg FFS 192
ULDE15011600FFS 150 LD Bend 600 Rad 11 Deg 30
UHDE63BELLSOC155 63 HD Flg -Soc Bell Mouth 155 75
UHDE200BELL350 200mm Bell Mouth -350mm long 7
FORMATUBE300700 Formatube (300mm dia, 700mm in length) 2
UHDE150JOINER 150 HD Joiner Coupling 11
UCSPOLYPLUG150 Poly Plug 150mm 114
ULDE1506750FFS 150LD bend 750 rad 6 deg FFS 4
UHDE10022750FFS 100 Hd Bend 750 Rad 22.5D FFS 1
UCOM32BELLSOC200 32 Com Flg - Soc Bell Mouth 19
ULDE125451830MFS 125 LD Bend 1830 Rad 45 Deg MF 5
UMTAPELILAC U/G Tape Lilac Recycled Water 41
UHDE125PE100PVCRED 125PE - 100 PVC HD Reducer 30
FOR PRICES CONTACT